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XXXI CTO ANDALUCIA ALEVÍN INVIERNO
CADIZ, 4 - 5/2/2023

Prueba 37 Fem., 400m Libre Alevín Femenino 11 años
05/02/2023 - 12:07 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts FINA

1. REQUENA BAEZA, Maria 12 Navial 5:12.96 26,00 431
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:53.63 39.74 250m: 3:13.29 40.03 350m: 4:33.75 40.39

100m: 1:13.89 38.35 200m: 2:33.26 39.63 300m: 3:53.36 40.07 400m: 5:12.96 39.21

2. MELLADO ROLDAN, Adriana 12 Navial 5:40.90 22,00 333
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:04.84 44.43 250m: 3:31.43 43.12 350m: 4:58.64 43.72

100m: 1:20.41 42.31 200m: 2:48.31 43.47 300m: 4:14.92 43.49 400m: 5:40.90 42.26

3. MAQUEDA LLACH, Alejandra 12 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 5:48.51 19,00 312
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 2:04.81 45.40 250m: 3:35.77 45.28 350m: 5:06.01 45.31

100m: 1:19.41 42.28 200m: 2:50.49 45.68 300m: 4:20.70 44.93 400m: 5:48.51 42.50

4. DIAZ LOPEZ, Viñet 12 C.N. Almeria 6:00.27 17,00 282
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:11.69 46.26 250m: 3:43.12 45.37 350m: 5:15.83 46.20

100m: 1:25.43 46.08 200m: 2:57.75 46.06 300m: 4:29.63 46.51 400m: 6:00.27 44.44

5. POTTER, Annabel 12 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 6:05.76 16,00 270
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:14.35 48.92 250m: 3:52.49 49.47 350m: 5:25.95 46.00

100m: 1:25.43 46.89 200m: 3:03.02 48.67 300m: 4:39.95 47.46 400m: 6:05.76 39.81

6. ALLÓN SORRENTINO, Aitana 12 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:11.04 15,00 258
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:13.42 48.58 250m: 3:49.44 47.07 350m: 5:26.62 46.04

100m: 1:24.84 45.97 200m: 3:02.37 48.95 300m: 4:40.58 51.14 400m: 6:11.04 44.42

7. LÓPEZ MONTAÑO, María 12 C.D.N. Sanlucar 6:15.57 14,00 249
50m: 41.19 41.19 150m: 2:16.50 47.47 250m: 3:54.09 48.53 350m: 5:29.99 47.12

100m: 1:29.03 47.84 200m: 3:05.56 49.06 300m: 4:42.87 48.78 400m: 6:15.57 45.58

8. BRAZA RAMOS, Julia 12 C.D.N. Sanlucar 6:17.77 13,00 245
50m: 40.29 40.29 150m: 2:17.64 48.48 250m: 3:55.41 48.11 350m: 5:32.95 48.09

100m: 1:29.16 48.87 200m: 3:07.30 49.66 300m: 4:44.86 49.45 400m: 6:17.77 44.82

9. VERA PEREZ, Marta 12 C.N. Las Gabias 6:22.46 12,00 236
50m: 44.09 44.09 150m: 2:24.05 50.52 250m: 4:02.24 49.19 350m: 5:37.36 47.36

100m: 1:33.53 49.44 200m: 3:13.05 49.00 300m: 4:50.00 47.76 400m: 6:22.46 45.10

10. SANTANA GUZMÁN, Carolina 12 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 6:24.33 11,00 232
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:15.27 49.19 250m: 3:56.81 51.49 350m: 5:37.21 49.80

100m: 1:26.08 46.18 200m: 3:05.32 50.05 300m: 4:47.41 50.60 400m: 6:24.33 47.12

11. AMAYA GARCÍA, Blanca 12 C.N. Santo Reino 6:27.54 10,00 227
50m: 41.18 41.18 150m: 2:19.35 49.73 250m: 4:00.44 50.13 350m: 5:39.94 48.45

100m: 1:29.62 48.44 200m: 3:10.31 50.96 300m: 4:51.49 51.05 400m: 6:27.54 47.60

12. RAMÍREZ FUENTES, Daniela 12 C.N. Jaen 6:36.95 9,00 211
50m: 43.50 43.50 150m: 2:24.58 51.17 250m: 4:06.44 51.35 350m: 5:48.66 50.68

100m: 1:33.41 49.91 200m: 3:15.09 50.51 300m: 4:57.98 51.54 400m: 6:36.95 48.29

13. ESTEBAN MOLOKANOVA, Sonia 12 R.C. Nautico De Motril 7:05.37 8,00 171
50m: 44.60 44.60 150m: 2:30.41 53.49 250m: 4:20.15 54.24 350m: 6:11.12 54.93

100m: 1:36.92 52.32 200m: 3:25.91 55.50 300m: 5:16.19 56.04 400m: 7:05.37 54.25

WDR MARTÍNEZ PINO, Claudia 12 C.N. Alcala -


